
ToughShield™ Plus
Zinc-Nickel Plating for Steel Tube Fittings and Adapters



The new standard zinc-nickel (Zn-Ni) plating 
for Parker steel tube fittings and adapters 
worldwide offers premium corrosion 
resistance, protecting your equipment 
significantly longer than other commercially 
available plating technologies.

Parker’s innovative ToughShield™ Plus 
plating technology
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ToughShield Plus fights red corrosion up to:

Ensure more uptime 
with ToughShield Plus
No matter your industry, 
ToughShield Plus delivers.

� Extended fitting service life

� Less frequent and easier 
maintenance

� Reduced downtime

� �Decreased corrosion migration 
to adjacent components

� �Reduced warranty claims for 
manufacturers

� Decreased aesthetic 
quality concerns

Parker engineers and metal scientists used state-of-the art 
tools and analysis methods to study corrosion and how to 
minimize it. This led to the development of our patent-pending 
advanced plating which provides superior corrosion and 
assembly performance, even on products subjected to after 
plating deformation such as swivel nuts and other fluid 
power components. 

Premium performance validation 
The superior corrosion resistance of Parker's latest plating 
technology is validated through ASTM B117 / ISO 9227 neutral Salt 
Spray Testing (SST), as well as two Cyclical Corrosion Tests (CCT) 
- ISO 16701 and SAE J2334. CCT is widely considered to provide a 
closer correlation to field corrosion conditions. ToughShield Plus is 
the first standard plating system in the fluid power industry proven 
to offer this exceptional level of resistance to red rust. Download our 
whitepaper on www.toughshield.com to learn more. 

ToughShield Plus (left) and  
Zinc-crimped (right) swivel 

adapters after 3,000 hours SST



Visit www.toughshield.com to learn more. 

The Parker zinc-nickel difference
Parker ToughShield Plus delivers more than superior corrosion 
protection. This upgrade is drop-in compatible with no changes 
to assembly procedures or performance, including when used 
with zinc plated components.

Corrosion spreads fast 
Chemicals, fertilizers, mud, high 
humidity and temperatures, salts, 
and air pollution are all factors 
that cause corrosion.

Once it starts, it can quickly 
spread from fittings/ adapters 
to other system components. 
For example, it can migrate to 
cylinders or hydraulic hoses 
requiring costly replacement 
or repair.

Cost of Corrosion
The true cost of corrosion 
extends beyond the 
replacement costs of 
connectors. It includes the 
associated downtime when 
equipment and personnel 
are idle. 

Even new equipment exposed 
to corrosive elements during 
long ocean freight journeys 
can require expensive OEM 
warranty claims. This makes it 
essential to avoid the risk of 
corrosion from the onset.

Parker's ToughShield Plus meets and exceeds 
industry standards and environmental 
compliance directives.

Steel base material (Substrate)

Proprietary patent-pending 
ToughShield Plus zinc-nickel 
alloy plating technology

Hexavalent chromium-free 
passivation layer

Innovative topcoat 
offers superior friction/
assembly control

Red rust component migration.

ELV
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Parker Worldwide
North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, St. Florian 
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201  
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU – Benelux,  
Hendrik Ido Ambacht 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

Your local authorized Parker distributor

European Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, 
FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, 
RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)

Parker Hannifin Ltd.  
Tachbrook Park Drive
Tachbrook Park, 
Warwick, CV34 6TU
United Kingdom 
Tel.: +44 (0) 1926 317 878 
Fax: +44 (0) 1926 317 855
parker.uk@parker.com
www.parker.com


